
 

 

 

PTA Class Reps 2022 – 2023 

 

 

Nursery 

Mrs Frost & Mrs Hughes 

Tahima Ahmed Tahima.Ahmed@hotmail.co.uk 

 

RB  

Mrs Ball  

Kim Ayres x.Kimayres.x@gmail.com 

Liv Pearce Olivia.l.pearce@gmail.com 

RM 

Mrs McCarthy 

Rebecca Palmer beck36@me.com 

Candice Hogg Hmschool@gmail.com 

RP 

Miss Poole 

Kirsty Hennessy Kirsty.fernandez@gmail.com 

Fi Galliver fiona.galliver@hotmail.com 

1P 

Mrs Price 

Suzie Read suzie.read@hotmail.com  

Hannah Secular hannabuzz@hotmail.com 

1B 

Mrs Blackler 

Elle Vellacott elleverheye@gmail.com   

 

1MH 

Mrs McClelland & Mrs Herman 

Claire Hetherington clairelaws08@hotmail.co.uk 

Emily Hogg em.j.hogg@gmail.com 

2S 

Mrs Smith 

Lyndsey Rees  Lyndsey.rees79@gmail.com  

Kate Eddelston  keddleston@outlook.com  

 

2J 

Mrs Jayasuriya 

Samantha Laming samantha.jane85@googlemail.com  

Amy Day Dayamy57@gmail.com  

 

2W 

Mrs Williams 

Michelle Ruddle mishgray@gmail.com  

Roz Whitehead youngrosalind@hotmail.com  

 

3K 

Ms James 

Elle Vellacott  Elleverheye@gmail.com  

Anne-Marie Carlin  acarlin@btinternet.com  

3S 

Mrs Spooner 

Hannah Coxon  hannah_coxon@hotmail.com  

Amy Wentzel amyawentzel@gmail.com  

3J 

Miss Jenkins 

Sarah Smith  sarah19128@hotmail.com  
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4G 

Mrs Glaister 

Sarah Brady sarahbrady@gmail.com  

 

4V 

Mr Vidal 

Ruth Pearson Rspearson1@outlook.com   

Anna Borrett anna.borrett@gmail.com  

4W 

Miss Webb 

Mercedes Mesa mesamartinezmercedes@gmail.com  

Christine Sillett Mrschristinesillett@gmail.com  

5B 

Mrs Beadle 

Samantha Laming samantha.jane85@googlemail.com 

5O 

Miss Ozyakup 

Aurelie Paoli aurelie_paoli@yahoo.com  

 

5T 

Mrs Temlett 

Vanessa Waddell  

07846305384  

6B 

Mrs Bowe 

Georgina Preston gfpreston@hotmail.co.uk 

Toni Flatt toni.flatt@gmail.com 

 

6C 

Miss Croucher 

Shelley Illingworth shelleyillingworth@hotmail.co.uk  
Kim Hull kimgray1980@aol.com  

Suzie Seabroke suzieekins@yahoo.co.uk  

6DA 

Mr Deane-Armstrong 

Vicki Rees vicsrees@gmail.com  

 

6L 

Mr Loughlin 

Nadia Chan Nadiachan280@gmail.com  

Megan Hart meganhannahhart@outlook.com  

Shelley Illingworth shelleyillingworth@hotmail.co.uk  
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